Dreams Landing Condominium

FITNESS CLUB WAIVER OF LIABILITY

In consideration of being allowed to use the Dreams Landing Fitness Club, I acknowledge that use of the Fitness Club is at my own risk; and I, on behalf of myself and my heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns, hereby waive, release, discharge and acquit the Council of Unit Owners of Dreams Landing Condominium and its agents, servants and employees, including, without limitation, its officers, members of its Board of Directors, property management company (and property manager), and members of its Fitness Club Committee, and the respective heirs, personal representatives, successors and assigns of each, from and against any and all liability, claims, damages, actions and causes of action of any nature whatsoever arising from or out of my use of the Dreams Landing Fitness Club.

I further certify that I am over eighteen (18) years of age.

AS WITNESS my signature and	seal as of the date listed below.	
Witness	Signature	
	Printed Name	
_	Date	